

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 27334/2019, in Civil Appeal No(s). 13345-13346/2015

SYED MOHAMMED GHOUSE PASHA KHADRI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SYED MOHAMMED ADIL PASHA KHADRI . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA NO. 27334/2019 (FOR DELETION OF RESPONDENT NO. 7 AND HIS LRS FROM THE ARRAY OF PARTIES )IN CA 13345-13346/2016 ONLY TO BE LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE JUDGE IN CHAMBER )

Date : 29-04-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Srikumar, Adv.  
Ms. Pritha Srikumar, AOR  
Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR

Mr. S. Hari Haran, Adv.  
Mr. Vikash Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List before the Court along with the appeal.

(INDU MARWAH)  
COURT MASTER

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER